



## **Keyport Garden Club**

**Keyport Gardenwalk** PO Box 604 ~ Keyport, NJ 07735 KeyportGardenClub@gmail.com www.KeyportGardenwalk.org 732-497-2507

## ART CONTEST APPLICATION

## **Application Deadline is March 1st**

Keyport Gardenwalk 2025 takes place on June 7th and 8th. We are looking for this year's Gardenwalk featured artwork! All kinds of visual art are welcome from photography to illustration to design and anything in-between. The winning entry will be featured on Gardenwalk promotional materials, merchandise, the Garden Club website, and social media.

Contest Rules:

- One entry per artist. •
- Submissions are to be emailed to: keyportgardenclub@gmail.com no later than March 1<sup>st</sup>.
- Format should be high resolution jpeg, not to exceed 1600 pixels/1MB of your original artwork.
- Entries will be judged by March 15<sup>th</sup> and winners will be notified.
- Parent or Guardian consent is required for children and teen submissions. •
- Contest entries should be artwork only please do not add any text or lettering to the submission.
- If you have questions, please email or call us.

(Please print) Applicant Name (s)	
Email Address	Cell Number
Address	
Title of your work:	
Medium (circle one): Acrylic Oil Pencil Pastels Watercolor Other:	
Enter a brief description of your work, 25 words or less (your summary will be included in our KGW brochure):	

I understand if my entry wins, my artwork will be featured on Gardenwalk and Keyport Garden Club promotional materials, merchandise for fundraising to benefit the Keyport Gardenwalk, the Garden Club website, and social media. I agree, by signing this application and participating in the Keyport Gardenwalk Art contest, to hold Harmless, Keyport Garden Club, Keyport Gardenwalk, The Borough of Keyport, and all volunteers associated with the KGW. By signing this form, I acknowledge that I agree to the terms of use on this form and agree to the terms.

Applicant's Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

Guardian/Parent Signature (under 18 only)

Date